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NPI email phone

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Angeles Jenifer Jill CIV OB/GYN NPI: 1801254529 USN NMCSD jenifer.j.angeles.civ@mail.mil 619-524-6195

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Baxter Michael LT

Flight 

Surgeon 1972863884 USN

HSC-23, 

NASNI michael.c.baxter3.mil@mail.mil 703.470.2176

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Bennet Brian OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI kyleblood@gmail.com 910-336-7488

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Blood Kyle OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI yolanda.devereaux.civ@mail.mil 858-863-3846 

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Burnett Christopher civ Peds Navy NMCSD

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Case Amanda cic Peds NMCSD

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Cius Elizabeth civ

Adolescent 

Med Navy nmcsd elizabeth.g.cius.civ@mail.mil 619-532-7572

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Deveraux Yolanda civ OBGYN IUD/NEXPLANON Navy NMCSD danielestigoy@yahoo.com 757-620-2400

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Estigoy Daniel OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI adam.g.feigenbaum.mil@mail.mil 760-573-9101

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 FEIGENBAUM ADAM LT

PA-C (Family 

Medicine) NPI: 1992120281 USN

NMCSD (DBC-

North Island) josephichull@yahoo.com 619-618-6100

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Hosei Barabara Civ OBGYN USN NMCSD delilah.l.jaeger.civ@mail.mil 619-459-9197 

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Ichull Joseph OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI daniel.t.johnston@navy.mil 206-227-5867

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Jaeger Delilah civ OB/GYN IUD only Navy NMCSD regina.p.keith.civ@mail.mil 619-645-0155

NMCSD 15-Feb-16 Johnston Daniel HMC IDC 1114368925 USN COMCMRON 3 eamon.c.keleher.mil@mail.mil 619-645-0155

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Keith Regina CIV

Family Nurse 

Practitioner Navy NMCSD navcorp@gmail.com 858-775-7781

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Keleher Eamon LCDR

Family 

Medicine 1760824403 Navy NMCSD valentin.leonardo34@gmail.com 760-330-7617

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Kenney Shawn OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI jennifer.m.mcdonnell2.civ@mail.mil 619-645-0155

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Leonardo Valentin OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI jmndm@hotmail.com 630-921-0663

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 McDonnell Jennifer CIV

Family Nurse 

Practitioner 1871660480 Navy NMCSD tiffany.morandi@navy.mil 480-323-5503

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Metcalf Dave OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI sailordoc1980@gmail.com 757-718-3536

NMCSD 15-Feb-16 Morandi Tiffany LT GMO 1518207315 USN COMCMRON 3 doshalanpage@hotmail.com 937-218-3674
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NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Morris Melissa OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI brianjrossnavy@gmail.com 210-426-7235

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Page Dosh OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Ross Brian OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI Kelly.a.shields7.civ@mail.mil 619-453-6996  

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Sawaya Valerie civ OB/GYN Navy NMCSD adamshults@hotmail.com 301-655-5688

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Shields Kelly civ OB/GYN IUD only Navy NMCSD goon8427@gmail.com 773-318-6524

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Shults Adam OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI michael.i.steiner@navy.mil 8015540248

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Siguenza Carlos OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI jwaldorf96@gmail.com 954-701-9615

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Steiner Michael LT GMO 1023423472 USN

COMNAVSURF

PAC Vanessa.j.wright2.civ@mail.mil 619-847-7933 

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Waldorf James OC PA Student N/A USN SWMI kathryn.e.mccarthy6.civ@mail.mil 619-203-8081 

NMCSD 15-Feb-17 Wright Vanessa civ OBGYN IUD only Navy NMCSD

Camp 

Pendleton 16-Feb-17 Starling Sarah GS

OB/GYN / 

CNM Navy NMCSD sarah.c.starling.civ@mail.mil 619-524-6195

Camp 

Pendleton 16-Feb-17 Mccarthy kathy civ OBGYN IUD only Navy NMCSD
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